



Emmi CAFFÈ LATTE Protein Coffee Double Zero 2x6x330ml Bot



Basic data

Description	Emmi CAFFÈ LATTE Protein Coffee Double Zero 2x6x330ml Bot
Short description	CafLatPrt Double Zero 2x6x330ml
Designation	Milchgetränk mit frisch gebrühtem Kaffee, mit 1,0 % Fett im Milchanteil, laktosefrei.
Declaration text	Emmi
Declaration text	Caffè Latte
Item usage	Standard item
Material number	1349301
Material type	Trade unit
ST EAN code	7610900875672
IU1 EAN code	7610900876945
CU EAN code	7610900876938
Line	White line
Product hierarchy 2	Dairy and fresh products
Product hierarchy 4	Mixed milk drinks
Organic/ Conventional	Conventional
Country of origin	Switzerland
Approval number	CH 2406
Dating type	Best before:
Minimum remaining term (days)	50
Batch management	Yes
Sale: Open / Prepackaged	Packed goods

Palettenangaben

Einheiten pro Handelseinheit	12
Handelseinheiten pro Lage	15
Lagen pro Palette	6

Einheiten pro Palette	90
Logistikeinheit Tiefe	1,200.000 mm
Logistikeinheit Breite	800.000 mm
Logistikeinheit Höhe	1,189.000 mm
Logistikeinheit Gewicht	427.324 kilogram
Pallet Usage: Conditions	Exchange pallets
Pallet mark	Palette 800 X 1200 mm

Logistic data

Gross weight	4.483 kilogram
Net weight	4.140 kilogram
Length	277.000 mm
Width	208.000 mm
Height	174.000 mm
CW material (yellow sales products)	Nein
Transport temperature	uncooled > 13°C
Packaging type	Tray

Product Notes

Nutritional claim: Art	Not /without added...
Nutritional Claim: Substance	Sucré(s)
Nutritional claim	26 g Protein (pro Portion, 1 Portion entspricht 330 ml).
Nutritional Description	Naturally contains sugar.
Not /without added...	Sucré(s)
High content of	Protéine
Free from	Lactose

Allergens

Milk and products thereof	Is contained
---------------------------	--------------

Ernährungsformen

Ovo-lacto-vegetarian	Yes
Ovo vegetarian	No
Lacto vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose free	Yes

Label

Rainforest Alliance MI

Yes

Zutaten und Nährwerte

Ingredient list

MILK protein, skimmed MILK, brewed Arabica coffee* 23 %, lactase. *Rainforest Alliance Certified.

Nährwertangaben	
Menge pro Bezugsgrösse	
Nährwert Bezugsgröße	100 ml
Energie	244,00 kj (58,00 kcal)
Fat	0,90 g
Of which saturated fatty acid	0,50 g
Carbohydrates	4,00 g
Of which sugars	3,40 g
Protein	8,00 g
Salt (Sodium x 2.5)	0,07 g

Produktbeschaffenheit

Declaration text

Cow's milk

Genetic engineering

Emmi does not use any raw materials, ingredients or auxiliary materials that have to be declared as GMO products under the FDHA Regulation on genetically modified food or EU Regulation No. 1829/2003.

Irradiation

Emmi does not use any raw materials, ingredients or auxiliary materials that have been treated with ionising radiation treated.

Confirmation

The product, including the packaging and the declaration, complies in every respect with all Swiss and EU food regulations.